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C.P.MBA.BA.0O8

Post-Master's Certificate in Accounting

REQUIREMENTS:

15 Credits

Credits

BA510:

BA515:

BA541.:

BAS55:

BA560:

Business Income Tax

Advanced Accounting Practice
Managerial Accounting
Contemporary Accounting Theory

Auditing Practices and Cases

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE IN ACCOUNTING = 15.0
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