	Post-Master's Certificate in Accounting				
F	REQUIREMENTS:	15 Credits	Credits		
	BA510:	Business Income Tax	3.0		
	BA515:	Advanced Accounting Practice	3.0		
	BA541:	Managerial Accounting	3.0		
	BA555:	Contemporary Accounting Theory	3.0		
	BA560:	Auditing Practices and Cases	3.0		

TOTAL CREDITS FOR POST-MASTER'S CERTIFICATE IN ACCOUNTING = 15.0

ORR 05/08